2CDC110004C0203
9
Content
Logic module AC010
Benefi ts and advantages .....................................................................................................  318
Approvals and marks ..........................................................................................................  318
Ordering details for logic modules ......................................................................................  319
Ordering details for accessories ..........................................................................................  320

Type Supply voltage Internal
inputs/outputs
Order code Pack.
unit
pieces
Price
1 piece
 Weight
1 piece
kg/lb
LM021-12RDC 24 V DC 8/4 relay 1SVR 440 610 R0100 1 0.2/0.44
LM022-C12RDC 24 V DC 8/4 relay 1SVR 440 610 R0300 1 0.2/0.44
LM023-C12RDC12V 12 V DC 8/4 relay 1SVR 440 612 R0300 1 0.2/0.44
LM024-CX12RDC 24 V DC 8/4 relay 1SVR 440 610 R0200 1 0.2/0.44
LM025-C12TDC 24 V DC 8/4 trans. 1SVR 440 610 R1300 1 0.2/0.44
LM026-CX12TDC 24 V DC 8/4 trans. 1SVR 440 610 R1200 1 0.2/0.44
LM041-CE18RDC 24 V DC 12/6 relay 1SVR 440 620 R5300 1 0.3/0.66
LM042-CXE18RDC 24 V DC 12/6 relay 1SVR 440 620 R5200 1 0.3/0.66
LM043-CE20TDC 24 V DC 12/8 trans. 1SVR 440 620 R6300 1 0.3/0.66
LM044-CXE20TDC 24 V DC 12/8 trans. 1SVR 440 620 R6200 1 0.3/0.66